FRAMEWORK FOR MONITORING THE ESTABLISHMENT AND IMPLEMENTATION
OF RUNWAY SAFEY TEAM (RST) AT AERODROMES IN APAC STATES
State / Administration:
	No.
	Questions
	Option

	1
	Has the airport established the Runway Safety Team (RST)?
	· Yes
· No

	2
	If the answer to Question 1 is "Yes", then when was the RST established?
	· Specify year

	3
	If the answer to Question 1 is "No", is runway safety formally included in the agenda of another aerodrome forum?
	· Yes, please specify
· No

	4
	Has the airport established the Terms of Reference (TOR) of the RST?
	· Yes
· No

	5
	If the answer to Question 4 is "Yes", is the TOR in line with the recommended TOR in the State Runway Safety Programme or as per TOR provided in the ICAO Runway Safety Team Handbook?
	· Yes
· No

	6
	Has the RST developed the Runway Safety Team Handbook?
	· Yes
· No

	7
	What is the frequency of RST Meetings?
	· 1 time/year
· 2 times/year
· 3 times/year
· 4 times/year
· Others, please specify

	8
	Does the CAA also participate in the RST?
	· Yes
· No
· Upon request

	9
	Does the RST prepare and maintain the record of discussion of the RST Meetings?
	· Yes
· No

	10
	[bookmark: _Int_tWI4IMlm][bookmark: _Int_Goecajs4]Has the RST prepared the Register/Log of the RST Action Plan with the responsible entity for taking action within the defined timeline?
	· Yes
· No

	11
	Does the RST review and update the implementation of the RST Action Plan in the meeting?
	· Yes
· No

	12
	Does the aerodrome operator provide training on Runway Safety and other relevant Runway Safety matters to RST members?
	· Yes
· No



